
SCHEDULE - BLUE STRIPES
fall 2024 / Downsview - MONDAY TIER 4 (C)

Sep. 19, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Aug 19, 24 1 BULLETS 7 BLUE STRIPES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Aug 26, 24 6 YORK PREDATORS 1 BLUE STRIPES 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Sep 06, 24 2 FLYERS 7 BLUE STRIPES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 09, 24 1 BROWN ROYAL 4 BLUE STRIPES 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 16, 24 5 MALTON HC 7 BLUE STRIPES 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 23, 24 - BLUE STRIPES - TITANS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Sep 26, 24 - BLUE STRIPES - BALL HANDLERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Sep 30, 24 - BLUE STRIPES - BULLETS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 07, 24 - BLUE STRIPES - YORK PREDATORS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 21, 24 - BLUE STRIPES - FLYERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar


